
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 431

GENERAL PURPOSE WORKBENCHES

TPB PACKING AND DESPATCH BENCH
The bench comes complete with the set of basic components  
(see table) but can easily be customised by adding on more of  
the standard accessories from the choice below or contact our 
sales team for full details of available items. 
 
• Modular design allows your bench to adapt  

and grow as requirement changes. 
• Supplied with high quality epoxy powder coated steel parts  

and 25mm thick laminate bench top. 
• Stepless heigh adjustable with an allen key between 650-900mm. 
• 50+ accessories to choose from. 
• Ergonomic design allows operator to sit or stand at bench. 
• Supplied flat packed. 
• Max capacity: 300kg.

Size W x D x H mm 
 

217 x 298 x 20 
 

1718 x 460 (W x D)  
460 x 315 (D x H)  

 
1785 x 130 x 200 

 
530 x 280 x 585  

2 of 230 x 155 x 140 
2 of 185 x 125 x 115 
460 x 210 (W x D)  

Vertical 
130-140 x 395-500 

Horizontal 
340-46 x 180-285 

 
500 x 510 x 515  

 
 
 
-  
 
 
 
- 
 
 

1200 W

Description 
Mounted on  
bin profile. 

Max load 3kg 
Hangs on horizontal bars. 

Max load 30kg 
4 per set. Lowest point 

from shelf 105mm 
Cutting width 1550mm. 

Can be fixed  
onto bench top 

60 ltr bin.  
Max load 15kg 

Four blue  
polypropylene bins 

With lockable, angle 
adjustable steel tray 

Adjustable CPU holder, 
mounts under top,  

horizontal  
or vertical 

Mounts under bench top. 
Fits printers 400 x 500 x 
415. Pulls out to 500mm. 

Max load 35kg 
Quick-release with flat 
screen mount 75 x 75  

and 100 x 100.  
Arm turns through 180, 

extends 95-425.  
Max load 10kg 

Needed for mounting  
LCD swivel arm  
to upright profile 

Lamp power  
2 x 54w. Anti-dazzle 
screen. Own switch  

and 3m cable

Accessory 

1. Auxiliary 
steel shelf  
2. Lower  

steel shelf 
3. Low M-

divider hoops 
 

4. Cutter 
 

5. Recycling 
material bin 
6. Stacking  

bin set 
7. Swivel arm  

 
8. PC stand  

 
 

9. Pull out 
printer shelf 

 
 
 

10. LCD swivel 
arm 

 
 
 

Connector 
 
 

11. Overlight

REF 
 

ASSA4 
 

LSS180  
LDH  

 
PPC180 

 
PRMB  
SBS4  

CKV400  
 

CPU  
 
 

PSP50  
 
 
 

MA  
 
 
 

AS2 
 
 

TNL500-UK

PRICE 
 

 £89.36  
 

 £211.30   
 £166.66   

 
 £617.37  

 
 £199.21   
 £59.72   

 £310.62   
 

 £172.85   
 
 

 £316.94   
 
 
 

 £424.41   
 
 
 

 £49.91  
 
 

 £490.44 

Accessories

Bench size W x D mm 
900 x 1500 
900 x 1800

REF 
TPB915 
TPB918

PRICE 
 £1179.70  
 £1210.89 

A

B

C

D

E

F

10
80

-1
55

0m
m

65
0-

90
0m

m

1500/1800mm

900mm

310mm

Add-ons included 
A. Height adjustable 

upper steel shelf 
B. Adjustable divider 

hoops 
C. Height adjustable 

steel perforated panel 
with bin 

D. Auxiliary  
steel shelf 

E. Upper paper roll 
holder 

F. Lower paper roll 
holder

Description 
Size: 310 x 1500/1800mm. Max load: 30 kg.  

Fixing positions for Treston lighting units under the shelf 
Five adjustable divider hoops  

400mm high 
Size of panel: 1419/1719 x 2.55mm.  

For auxiliary steel shelves and stacking bins.  
Max load: 20kg 

Size: 217 x 298 x 20mm for A4 paper and tape dispensers,  
max 2 per shelf. Max load: 3kg 

Height adjustable. Axle dia: 25mm. Max roll width: 
1400/1700mm. Max load: 40kg 

Simply hangs on horizontal bars of legs. Depth adjustable.  
Axle dia: 25mm. Max roll width: 1350/1650mm. Max load: 40kg


