TPB PACKING AND DESPATCH BENCH

The bench comes complete with the set of basic components (see table) but can easily be customised by adding on more of the standard accessories from the choice below or contact our sales team for full details of available items.

- · Modular design allows your bench to adapt and grow as requirement changes.
- Supplied with high quality epoxy powder coated steel parts and 25mm thick laminate bench top.
 Stepless heigh adjustable with an allen key between 650-900mm.
- 50+ accessories to choose from.
- Ergonomic design allows operator to sit or stand at bench.
- · Supplied flat packed.
- . Max capacity: 300kg.

Add-ons included	Description	
A. Height adjustable	Size: 310 x 1500/1800mm. Max load: 30 kg.	
upper steel shelf	Fixing positions for Treston lighting units under the shelf	
B. Adjustable divider	Five adjustable divider hoops	
hoops	400mm high	
C. Height adjustable	Size of panel: 1419/1719 x 2.55mm.	
steel perforated panel	For auxiliary steel shelves and stacking bins.	
with bin	Max load: 20kg	
D. Auxiliary	Size: 217 x 298 x 20mm for A4 paper and tape dispensers,	
steel shelf	max 2 per shelf. Max load: 3kg	
E. Upper paper roll	Height adjustable. Axle dia: 25mm. Max roll width:	
holder	1400/1700mm. Max load: 40kg	
F. Lower paper roll	Simply hangs on horizontal bars of legs. Depth adjustable.	
holder	Axle dia: 25mm. Max roll width: 1350/1650mm. Max load: 40kg	

Bench size W x D mm	REF	PRICE
900 x 1500	TPB915	£1179.70
900 x 1800	TPB918	£1210.89

Accessories

Accessory	Size W x D x H mm	Description	REF	PRICE
1. Auxiliary steel shelf		Mounted on		
	217 x 298 x 20	bin profile.	ASSA4	£89.36
		Max load 3kg		
2. Lower	1718 x 460 (W x D)	Hangs on horizontal bars.	LSS180	£211.30
steel shelf		Max load 30kg	L00100	2211.00
3. Low M-	460 x 315 (D x H)	4 per set. Lowest point	LDH	£166.66
divider hoops	,	from shelf 105mm		
4.0.0	1785 x 130 x 200	Cutting width 1550mm.		
4. Cutter		Can be fixed	PPC180	£617.37
		onto bench top		
5. Recycling	530 x 280 x 585	60 ltr bin.	PRMB	£199.21
material bin		Max load 15kg		
6. Stacking	2 of 230 x 155 x 140	Four blue	SBS4	£59.72
bin set	2 of 185 x 125 x 115	polypropylene bins		
7. Swivel arm	460 x 210 (W x D)	With lockable, angle	CKV400	£310.62
	` ′	adjustable steel tray		
8. PC stand	Vertical	Adjustable CPU holder,	CPU	
	130-140 x 395-500	mounts under top,		£172.85
	Horizontal	horizontal		
	340-46 x 180-285	or vertical		
9. Pull out printer shelf	500 x 510 x 515	Mounts under bench top.	PSP50	
		Fits printers 400 x 500 x		£316.94
		415. Pulls out to 500mm.		
		Max load 35kg Quick-release with flat		
10. LCD swivel arm		screen mount 75 x 75		
		and 100 x 100.	MA	
	-			£424.41
		Arm turns through 180, extends 95-425.		
		Max load 10kg		
Connector	-	Needed for mounting LCD swivel arm	AS2	£49.91
		to upright profile	A52	7.43.31
11. Overlight	1200 W	Lamp power	TNL500-UK	
		2 x 54w. Anti-dazzle		
		screen. Own switch		£490.44
		and 3m cable		
	l	and an capie		

